Schedule of Pav Items Lettina Date Aopril 3. 2019 Lettina ID 190403

Call: 255

Contract: R -41372-A

Section No.: 1 DEMOLITION, REMOVE BUILDINGS AND FOUNDATIONS
Line

Item No Item Code Description

0001 105-06845 CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING

0002 109-04299 FORCE ACCOUNT WORK

0003 109-08359 LIQUIDATED DAMAGES

0004 109-08360 CONTRACT LIENS

0005 109-08443 QUALITY ADJUSTMENTS, TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES

0006 109-08444 QUALITY ADJUSTMENTS, FAILED MATERIALS

0007 109-11362 QUALITY ADJUSTMENTS, FAILURE TO MAINTAIN TEMPORARY EROSION AND SEDIMENT CONTROL MEASURES
0008 202-04890 WELL

0009 202-05823 UNDERGROUND STORAGE TANK, REMOVE AND DISPOSE, UNDER 3000 GALLONS CAPACITY
0010 202-05825 UNDERGROUND STORAGE TANK, REMOVE AND DISPOSE, 6,000-10,000 GALLONS CAPACITY
0011 202-05826 UNDERGROUND STORAGE TANK, REMOVE AND DISPOSE, OVER 10,000 GALLONS CAPACITY
0012 202-06580 CONTAMINATED SOIL, REMOVE

0013 202-08192 UNDERGROUND STORAGE TANK, LIQUID WASTE DISPOSAL, C

0014 202-12413 COMMERCIAL BUILDING REMOVE PARCEL NO

0015 202-12413 COMMERCIAL BUILDING REMOVE PARCEL NO

0016 202-12413 COMMERCIAL BUILDING REMOVE PARCEL NO

0017 202-12413 COMMERCIAL BUILDING REMOVE PARCEL NO

0018 205-12108 STORM WATER MANAGEMENT BUDGET

0019 205-12109 SWQCP PREPARATION AND IMPLEMENTATION, LEVEL 1

0020 715-06050 CAP

0021 801-06640 CONSTRUCTION SIGN, A

0022 801-07118 BARRICADE, IlI-A

Call: 705

Contract: M -41348-A

Section No.: 1 ROADSIDE MAINTENANCE, TREE REMOVAL/TRIMMING

Line

Item No Item Code Description

0001 109-08359 LIQUIDATED DAMAGES

0002 109-08360 CONTRACT LIENS

0003 109-08443 QUALITY ADJUSTMENTS, TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES

0004 109-08444 QUALITY ADJUSTMENTS, FAILED MATERIALS

0005 110-01001 MOBILIZATION AND DEMOBILIZATION

0006 201-02245 TREE 6 IN., REMOVE

0007 201-02245 TREE 6 IN., REMOVE

0008 201-02250 TREE 10 IN., REMOVE

0009

201-02250

TREE 10 IN., REMOVE

Quantity Unit

1.00
112500.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
9.00
1.00
6.00
1.00
1265.00
250.00
1.00
1.00
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1.00
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1.00
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12.00
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EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
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LS
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Quantity Unit

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
100.00
2.00
100.00
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EACH
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EACH



0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021

201-02255
201-02255
201-02260
201-02260
201-02265
201-02265
201-02270
201-02270
202-91922
801-06640
801-06710
801-06775

TREE 18 IN., REMOVE
TREE 18 IN., REMOVE
TREE 30 IN., REMOVE
TREE 30 IN., REMOVE
TREE 48 IN., REMOVE
TREE 48 IN., REMOVE
TREE 60 IN., REMOVE
TREE 60 IN., REMOVE
STUMP, REMOVE
CONSTRUCTION SIGN, A
FLASHING ARROW SIGN
MAINTAINING TRAFFIC

50.00
4.00
50.00
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2.00
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100.00
35.00
20.00
1.00

EACH
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EACH
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EACH
DAY
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